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DICK WATERS RELAY

Long Jump

High Jump

Shop Put

Discus

Pole Vault

3200 Meter Relay
110 M High Hurdles
100 Meter Dash

800 Meter Relay
1600 Meter Run

400

Meter Relay

400 Meter Dash

800 Meter Run

300 Meter

200 Meter Dash
3200 Meter Run

14600 Meter Relay

Ivt.Hurd.

BOYS~

Beardsley

PATTERSON

HMeBee

Price
Price

Poaole

Harris
Patterson

------ Ypziltanti
Williams

-------- Ypsilanti

Pitcher
Fredericks
Patterson

Williame

RECORDS

Monr-ce
ADRVAN
~Morrge
Monroe
Monroe
Bedford

Luth West

Ypsilanti

Westland John
Glenn

Monroe
Luth West
Ypsilanti

Mcrnroe

22-46 374
6-10
—fme
S59-9 12
170-11 12
13-2
7:53.33
14.49
10:89
1:30.0
4:17.43
43.41

48.49

1:55.72
38.7
22.03
?:17.8

3:24.04
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